
Resultat ungdomens femdagars 

H10 
Jonathan Johansson  
Axel Lindström 
Samuel Engsmo-Öst 
Gustaf Blom  
Vicktor Alexandersson 
Calle Fransson 
Tom Karlsson 

Poäng 
5 
8 

13 
- 
- 
- 
- 
 

 

H12 
Arne Lindström 
Mikael Zakrisson 
Elias Lindblad 
Alfred Åhman 
Isak Alexandersson 
Erik Torenstam 
Henrik Ingholt 
Darius Volanen 
Johan karlsson 
Joel Gunnarsson 
Kalle Fahlstedt 
Nils Hammaräng Gill 

Poäng 
11 
13 
13 
18 
30 
32 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 



H14 
Johan Liljebjörn 
Svante Crona 
Carl Alvelid 
Carl Torstensson 
Arvid Ervasti 
Christian Karlsson 

Poäng 
4 

10 
15 
19 
22 

 
 

H16 
Oskar Lundqvist 

Poäng 
4 

 

D10 
Ellen Kallerbäck 
Tea Gustavsson 
Ulrika Sandebäck 
Agnes Lindblad 
Signe Nylander 
Carin Sund 
Tove Hermansson 
Ophelia Haas Almkvist 
Nina Ekdahl 
Clara Jonsson 
Tilda Gunnarsson 
Lina Nilsson 

Poäng 
6 

15 
17 
20 
22 
27 
31 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 



D12 
Elin Lundqvist 
Lovisa Torstensson 
Alice Lorentzon 
Emma Svensson 
Stina Andersson 
Ellen Engsmo Öst 
Madelen Josefsson 

Poäng 
4 
9 

11 
15 
22 
23 
30 

 
 

D14 
Hedwig Haas Almkvist 
Klara Alvelid 
 

Poäng 
4 
8 

 

D16 
Maria Johansson 
Elise Hjelm 
Sara Emilsson 
Erika Lindgren 
Freya Haas Almkvist 

Poäng 
4 
9 

10 
- 
- 

 

DH13-16L 
Jokob Andersson 

Poäng 
7 



Albin Hagalid 
Gustav Karlsson 
Ida Gillsjö 
Jakob Palm 

9 
- 
- 
- 

 


